
No. of 

Securities Type of Securities

Dates upto which 

Securities are under Lock-

in

Physical / 

Demat

 From  To 

710 1 710 Fully Paid Up & Free Free Demat

40000 711 40710 Fully Paid Up & Lock In March 15, 2019 Demat

503690 40711 544400 Fully Paid Up & Free Free Demat

256000 544401 800400 Fully Paid Up & Lock In March 15, 2021 Demat

299600 800401 1100000 Fully Paid Up & Free Free Demat

50000 1100001 1150000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In March 15, 2019 Demat

50000 1150001 1200000 Fully Paid Up & Free Free Demat

19000 1200001 1219000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In March 15, 2019 Demat

3100 1219001 1222100 Fully Paid Up & Lock In March 15, 2021 Demat

51900 1222101 1274000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In March 15, 2019 Demat

10000 1274001 1284000 Fully Paid Up & Free Free Demat

150000 1284001 1434000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In March 15, 2019 Demat

50000 1434001 1484000 Fully Paid Up & Free Free Demat

130000 1484001 1614000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In March 15, 2019 Demat

70000 1614001 1684000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In March 15, 2021 Demat

35000 1684001 1719000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In March 15, 2019 Demat

25000 1719001 1744000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In March 15, 2021 Demat

75000 1744001 1819000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In March 15, 2019 Demat

45000 1819001 1864000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In March 15, 2021 Demat

94000 1864001 1958000 Fully Paid Up & Free Free Demat

131000 1958001 2089000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In March 15, 2019 Demat

20000 2089001 2109000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In March 15, 2021 Demat

40000 2109001 2149000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In March 15, 2019 Demat

50000 2149001 2199000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In March 15, 2021 Demat

63400 2199001 2262400 Fully Paid Up & Lock In March 15, 2019 Demat

55000 2262401 2317400 Fully Paid Up & Lock In March 15, 2021 Demat

80000 2317401 2397400 Fully Paid Up & Lock In March 15, 2019 Demat

35000 2397401 2432400 Fully Paid Up & Lock In March 15, 2021 Demat

144400 2432401 2576800 Fully Paid Up & Lock In March 15, 2019 Demat

14900 2576801 2591700 Fully Paid Up & Lock In March 15, 2021 Demat

68000 2591701 2659700 Fully Paid Up & Lock In March 15, 2019 Demat

15000 2659701 2674700 Fully Paid Up & Lock In March 15, 2021 Demat

120000 2674701 2794700 Fully Paid Up & Lock In March 15, 2019 Demat

65000 2794701 2859700 Fully Paid Up & Lock In March 15, 2021 Demat

394300 2859701 3254000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In March 15, 2019 Demat

7000 3254001 3261000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In March 15, 2021 Demat

30000 3261001 3291000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In March 15, 2019 Demat

3000 3291001 3294000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In March 15, 2021 Demat

265000 3294001 3559000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In March 15, 2019 Demat

7000 3559001 3566000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In March 15, 2021 Demat

12000 3566001 3578000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In March 15, 2019 Demat

25000 3578001 3603000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In March 15, 2021 Demat

14000 3603001 3617000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In March 15, 2019 Demat

39000 3617001 3656000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In March 15, 2021 Demat

11000 3656001 3667000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In March 15, 2019 Demat

3667000 Total

* Part of Offer for Sale to Public and Fresh Issue under the IPO, hence lock-in is not applicable
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